Nurgadiivan - Splash-P (Valjatommatav)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Nurk

Materjal
Kattematerjal

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

270

235

115x190

78

41

55
Valjatdbmmatav
Vasak @@ ==h
Alkantara
Alkantara

Plastik

949,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega

19693-ML-18041127




